
NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 APPELTANS ELKE GAMINE

2 HERMYS NICK HARTLEY

3 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA HEVEN

4 LUYTEN LOTTE DALANO

5 VAES NAOMI VERANO

6 COLLURA SOPHIA NELKE

7 GEYSKENS KYARA CHANEL

8 BIJLOOS LOUIS RYAN

9 POOSEN SENNE BLACK PEARL Z

10 MOONEN LAURA UNIVERSE Z

11 PALMAERTS CYNTHIA NIGHT GIRL

12 MOONEN LAURA UNIVERSE Z

13 GOYVAERTS JILL GOLD ROSE

14 APPELTANS ELKE GI JOE

15 HERMYS NICK OTTIMO

16 VANCRAYBEX BRIGITTE CARGO

17 VISSERS ALANA GOLDEN REEF

18 GOYVAERTS JILL GOLD ROSE

19 WOUTERS SEPPE FLITS

20 REYKERS NIELS MODEST VAN DE VROENTE

21 SALEN CAROLINE ANIKA

22 NOA PISTORIUS GAROU DU GEER

23 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA EIKENHORST'S JASPER

24 LUYTEN LOTTE JAYJAY

25 SALEN CAROLINE ANIKA

26 DOULTREMONT LENA ICA

27 VRANKEN KYANA LUCKY

28 ANISA HOUTMEYERS JENTEL VAN HET LANGLAAR

29 HUIJGEN LENA XXX

30 VAES NAOMI JOLY'S IDALGO

31 DUYSSENS WOUT LARIENHOF ' S MILAN

32 VAN EYKEN DIRK BETTINKA

33 VANDERELST HANS HAMILTON VAN'T STEENPUTJE

34 HUIJGEN LENA XXX
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75cm Paarden & Ponies



35 APPELTANS ELKE GIDEON

36 GEYSKENS KYARA MIKEL

37 HERMYS NICK DECIMO

38 VANSTRAELEN LOTTE TWIST

39 DECKERS AMELIEN LIBERO

40 SMET TINE UNIQUE

41 VISSERS CHIARA THUNDERBALL Z

42 WILMS NIELS VICTOR

43 GEVERS LAURA FANACONDA VAN KOEKSHOF

44 VANSTRAELEN LOTTE TWIST

45 DE DOELDER RACHEL JALENCO WH

46 VANWEERTS YANNICK CAMOSO VAN DE AXELHOEVE Z

47 VANCRAYBEX BRIGITTE ELMO VAN HET EEGDEKEN

48 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA ELFI FERRARI ENGELBERTUSHOEVE

49 KENENS SOFIE FILOU DE NON STOP

50 LUYTEN LOTTE VERTIGO

51 ANISA HOUTMEYERS JENTEL VAN HET LANGLAAR

52 VANOPPEN LING FAUVETTE D'OHA/STAR

53 APPELTANS ELKE GALLIANO

54 HERMYS NICK LOLA

NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 AERTS XANDER FLEURAMO'S ROCKY

2 CHRISTIAANS CHIARA ELFIE

3 COENEN AMELIE FOXY

4 GEYSKENS KYARA CHANEL

5 WOUTERS SEPPE FLITS

6 WYNANTS ELLEN APOLO

7 GROOTAERS SILKE MAGIC LADY

8 PORTERS FLOOR DONUT

9 WILMS NIELS VICTOR

10 DUYSSENS WOUT LARIENHOF ' S MILAN

11 DOULTREMONT MARIE ICA

12 COLLAS INKA MY WAY

13 DECKERS AMELIEN LIBERO

14 BOGAERT LARISSA JEWEL VAN MEERKAMP

15 BIJLOOS LOUIS NEPUMUK

16 VAES NAOMI JOLY'S IDALGO

17 AERTS XANDER ORCHID'S GAIL

18 CHRISTIAANS CHIARA BOY

85cm Ponies



19 COENEN AMELIE DORINDA

20 GEYSKENS KYARA MIKEL

21 WOUTERS SEPPE ILIANDRO

NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

2 HERMYS NICK TARZAN

3 KNUTS JENNEFER HAVINIA

4 VISSERS CHIARA THUNDERBALL Z

5 VANDERELST HANS HAMILTON VAN'T STEENPUTJE

6 PONCELET MAXIME TWILIGHT

7 MOONEN LAURA COCO-CLARA

8 SMET TINE UNIQUE

9 MOONEN LAURA COCO-CLARA

10 WOUTERS SEPPE THALLIE

11 PONCELET MAXIME TWILIGHT

12 VAES NAOMI VERANO

13 JO DE RO WIMPEL

14 BOTTELBERGS JODIE LATOYA

15 VRANKEN KYANA GAMINE

16 VANDERMEEREN HANNE IDEO

17 RULAND EVELYNE FOLIE DE MAMAN

18 VANBERGEN CHRISTINA VICKY

19 BOTTELBERGS JODIE LATOYA

20 RULAND EVELYNE FOLIE DE MAMAN

21 ROUMA PHEDRA JALENCO WH

22 VANDERMEEREN HANNE IDEO

23 LIEFSOENS CAMERON ELUNA

24 VANCRAYBEX BRIGITTE CARGO

25 RAYMAEKERS FEBE REX V/H WEZERHOF

26 LAFOSSE MICHELLE DILMENE DE LA LICORNE

27 GEYSKENS KYARA CELESTE Z

28 ROUMA PHEDRA JALENCO WH

29 VAN EYKEN DIRK BETTINKA

30 BILLES KAREN CAPLAN'S GIRL

31 WALRAVEN JESSICA BRIGHT WINGS

32 DECOSTER LINDA WASHINGTON

33 BILLES KAREN CAPLAN'S GIRL

34 NOA PISTORIUS KYTA VAN 'T AMERLLISHOF

85cm Paarden



35 JO DE RO SPARTA

36 PAULISSEN WIM BOTINA

37 MARIëN BO CAIPERINHA

38 GEVERS LAURA ARAWAK

39 SCHREURS RACHEL AZZARO

40 TIA HOUTMEYERS BON JOVI

41 VANWEERTS YANNICK JE M'EN FOU DE MIROIR

42 MEYNEN KATO GLOTILDE VAN HET KAPELHOF

43 VANCRAYBEX BRIGITTE ELMO VAN HET EEGDEKEN

NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 JANSSENS SILKE LIBELLE VAN DE VONDELHOEVE

2 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA JUWELL EMMICKHOVEN'S

3 PULINX KAATJE NIMMER

4 WYNANTS ELLEN APOLO

5 AERTS XANDER ORCHID'S GAIL

6 MAS JULIE UKALAYLI M'AUREA

7 STEENO TIBO IRENE

8 CLERCX KOBE PAKKO

9 RASKIN TIA IKAROS

10 HUIJGEN LENA JOLY'S ERICA

11 GOYVAERTS JILL LINA VAN DE BOCHTEN

12 MEESTERS MAURI FURY

13 COLLAS INKA MY WAY

14 EERSELS THANEE CARPE DIEM

15 DRIESMANS JUSTINE JOLY'S CASSINI

16 COLLURA SOPHIA DIVA

17 AERTS XANDER FLEURAMO'S ROCKY

18 JANSSENS SILKE SERENDIPITY

19 PULINX KAATJE BUENO

NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 SCHEPERS INGE KALINKA VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

2 PLUYMERS KAAT GRANDINA Z

3 DECOSTER LINDA WASHINGTON

4 SCHEPERS INGE KALINKA VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

95cm Ponies

95cm Paarden



5 WALRAVEN JESSICA BRIGHT WINGS

6 REYNDERS LOTTE VA TOUT Z

7 JO DE RO SPARTA

8 PAULISSEN WIM BOTINA

9 CLERCX SHANA ZITA

10 GEYSKENS KYARA CELESTE Z

11 TIA HOUTMEYERS BON JOVI

12 MARIëN BO CAIPERINHA

13 NOTERMANS DéBORAH TAZITA C

14 NOA PISTORIUS KYTA VAN 'T AMERLLISHOF

15 REYNDERS LOTTE VA TOUT Z

16 VAN PARYS CAROLINE DIëSCO VAN DE TEERLINGHOEVE

17 BOFFE EMMY-MARIA CAYLAN LZ

18 VAN PARYS CAROLINE DIëSCO VAN DE TEERLINGHOEVE

19 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE GALILEA Z

20 BOFFE EMMY-MARIA CAYLAN LZ

21 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE GALILEA Z

22 VANBERGEN CHRISTINA VICKY

23 VREVEN AURELIE HITSE VAN 'T GODSELBOS

24 BERTELS NINA PINTO

25 SCHREURS RACHEL AZZARO

26 VREVEN AURELIE HITSE VAN 'T GODSELBOS

27 LAFOSSE MICHELLE DILMENE DE LA LICORNE

28 ROUMA PHEDRA DERINGA

29 PUTSEYS JOYCE KAHLUA V/H MEERDAALHOF

30 PUTSEYS JOYCE KAHLUA V/H MEERDAALHOF

31 JO DE RO WIMPEL

32 PLUYMERS KAAT QUASIMODO Z

33 VAN WINNENDAEL KATHLEEN MISTER BLUE

34 PULINX KAATJE SWIRL

35 LAFOSSE MICHELLE DILMENE DE LA LICORNE

36 VRANCKEN FRANCOISE ICILATO VAN DE SCHIEVELHOEK

37 GERALDINE SOHET EPINAL

38 CAUWENBERGH PETER HERA'S MUZE VAN DE SOLLENBERG

39 VRANCKEN FRANCOISE ICILATO VAN DE SCHIEVELHOEK

40 VANDERMEERSCH SOFIE CUMANO DU BATTI

41 CAUWENBERGH PETER HERA'S MUZE VAN DE SOLLENBERG

42 VAN PARYS CAROLINE WINSTON

43 DEKKERS JEROM ALDUS LIEFHEBBER

44 DEMEER ELINE DOLLAR GIRL

45 POUDERS LAURENS HADZJI

46 VAN POPPEL HANNA HEROS VH IJZEREN LINDENHOF

47 SWENNEN CHARLOTTE CINIST Z



48 BUEDTS KATHLEEN AMADEUS

49 DEKKERS DRIES KEGO

50 PUTSEYS JOYCE CASSONE

51 VOLDERS DIMITRI KAMIRO

52 VANDENDIJCK JILL FLAMME

53 SIMONS STEFANIE AQUIRELLE VAN HET HERTENROOI Z

54 DEMBINSKI JULIE CHIVAS REGAL Z

55 KIM BONAMI GIRL V/D BEEREHOEVE

56 AMEYE ALICIA JALISCO WH

57 GEYSEN BART FELICIA

58 VANDEPOEL MARIANKA FIRLYBET V/D TOEM

59 MEYNEN KATO GLOTILDE VAN HET KAPELHOF

60 PLUYMERS KAAT LIVIUS Z

61 VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

62 VERHELST INEZ IABELLE VAN HET SIMSEHOF

63 EYKENS CAITLIN DELFI VAN DE TO JO Pé HOEVE

64 LUYTEN KIRSTEN FIENTJE

65 SCHRIJVERS YENTHE KJERO V/D HERKKANT

66 RAYMAEKERS MIRTHE CARAMEL VAN DE DRESSELING

67 DRIESMANS JUSTINE KALIEN WH

NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 STEENO TIBO B ROB ROY

2 PULINX KAATJE BUENO

3 GOYVAERTS JILL LINA VAN DE BOCHTEN

4 SCHRIJVERS YENTHE KJERO V/D HERKKANT

5 VOLDERS DIMITRI COPY VAN DE BERG Z

6 VANDEPOEL MARIANKA FIRLYBET V/D TOEM

7 DRIESMANS JUSTINE KALIEN WH

8 GEYSEN BART FELICIA

9 GOEN JOHAN JAMIR

10 LUYTEN KIRSTEN FIENTJE

11 EYKENS CAITLIN DELFI VAN DE TO JO Pé HOEVE

12 JO DE RO WIMPEL

13 VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

14 RAYMAEKERS MIRTHE CARAMEL VAN DE DRESSELING

15 VERHELST INEZ IABELLE VAN HET SIMSEHOF

16 KIM BONAMI GIRL V/D BEEREHOEVE

17 PUTSEYS JOYCE CASSONE

105cm Paarden & ponies (ponies vooraan of achteraan)



18 SWENNEN CHARLOTTE CINIST Z

19 DEKKERS JEROM ALDUS LIEFHEBBER

20 DEMBINSKI JULIE CHIVAS REGAL Z

21 GERALDINE SOHET CARRY ON L

22 DENAEGHEL ELIEN HURRY UP

23 SIMONS STEFANIE AQUIRELLE VAN HET HERTENROOI Z

24 NOTERMANS DéBORAH TAZITA C

25 VANDERMEERSCH SOFIE CUMANO DU BATTI

26 DE ROOZE STEFFI GAIJANDO

27 VAN POPPEL HANNA HEROS VH IJZEREN LINDENHOF

28 VANDERMEERSCH SOFIE CUMANO DU BATTI

29 VANDENDIJCK JILL FLAMME

30 DUPAE JOKE HERA VAN 'T KRUIS

31 PULINX KAATJE SWIRL

32 VOLDERS DIMITRI PROMISE Z

33 GOEN JOHAN CONCHITA

34 BUEDTS KATHLEEN AMADEUS

35 POUDERS LAURENS HADZJI

36 MOEUR INE GALANT VAN HET NEERENBOSCH

37 PONCELET MANON INCA VAN HET KEIZERSHOF

38 VERBOVEN JORDY ILTON V/D OUDE HOEVE

39 ROUMA PHEDRA DERINGA

40 SCHRIJVERS YENTHE CORDES V/H KIEZELHOF

41 LIEFSOENS CAITLIN NADISE

42 GOELEN GLENN BLUE LAGOON

43 PONCELET MANON INCA VAN HET KEIZERSHOF

44 VERBOVEN JORDY ILTON V/D OUDE HOEVE

45 RASKIN TIA IKAROS

46 TAVERNIERS MITCHELL DOUBLE D-DAY Z

47 PUTSEYS JOYCE CAYO

48 DENAEGHEL ELIEN HERO

49 PLUYMERS KAAT FAVOLA

50 GEYSEN CAROLINE CASSINA VAN DE BERG Z

51 DAS JOEL QUATHRERINE Z

52 SEMPELS TESSA CALISTI VAN BOST Z

53 POSTELMANS LOTTE J-XANA

54 KALMèS GILLES BERDIENTJE

55 VOLDERS DIMITRI ULEX VAN DE KAPEL

56 KALMèS GILLES BERDIENTJE

57 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

58 EERSELS THANEE CARPE DIEM

59 HUIJGEN LENA JOLY'S ERICA

60 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE TEN DOORN'S GAUCHO



61 STEENO TIBO TIQUIRA

62 PULINX KAATJE NIMMER

NR ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD

1 LIEFSOENS CAITLIN JUNIOR STAR

2 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE TEN DOORN'S GAUCHO

3 DEKKERS DRIES EVOLUTIE

4 MOONEN LAURA FALKO

5 CLAESSENS AXELLE CAMBITA Z

6 GOELEN GLENN BLUE LAGOON

7 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

8 LIEFSOENS CAMERON AERO

9 SCHRIJVERS YENTHE CORDES V/H KIEZELHOF

10 VANMUYSEN ELISA CALIDA Z

11 DAS FRANCIS BALOU VAN GENERHESE

12 DEKKERS JEROM ISCAR V/D HAARTERHOEVE

13 VANMUYSEN ELISA CALIDA Z

14 PLUYMERS KAAT CHEYENNE Z

15 REYKERS NIELS DIVINO B

16 KALMèS GILLES CHINON Z

17 VANDENDIJCK JILL CONCORDENCE

18 KALMèS GILLES CHINON Z

19 CLAESSENS AXELLE NARCO

20 LIEFSOENS CAITLIN ANDY

21 MOONEN LAURA ANNEBEL
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